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Photographer: Serhii Kovbasyuk @kovbasyukphoto
Model: Anastasia Kovalenko @nnastya

Anastasia
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Photographer: Jorge Colvin @jorge.colvin
Model: Ashley Kate Ikin @ashleykate.i

Chiaro, Oscuro 
and Gorgeous
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Photographer: Rusalina Kudritskaya @photo_kudr
Model: Yana Donenko @yana_donenko

Black Box 
Muse

This captivating photo series show-

cases a bold and expressive nude 

model with pierced nipples, cap-

tured within the confines of a black 

cyclorama. Against this minimalist 

backdrop, her form takes on an 

almost sculptural quality, evoking 

a sense of mystery and intrigue 

that is both alluring and enigmat-

ic. Through this shoot, we seek to 

explore the boundaries of artistic 

expression, revealing the beauty and 

complexity of the human form while 

highlighting the dynamic interplay 

between light and shadow.







Photographer: Michael Jones @sincityboudoir
Model: Katsya Koviya @katsya.praskoviya

Candlelight 
Nights
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Photographer: Vildnei Andrade @fotosdenu
Model: Jodarcpaes

Debut
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Photographer: Antonio Calosci 
Model: Simone Turco
Model: Madmoiselle Vanille
Model: Naomi Iwuji
Model: Lily White
Model: Giacomo Casali

“La Fleur Blanche”
The brothel of the 
Belle Époque





This series of photographs is a reenactment of the brothel from the turn of the last century. The 

artwork was inspired by vintage erotic postcards. In fact, the idea came after seeing an exhibition of 

period portraits of prostitutes at the MoMA in New York. 

The various sets were staged in ancient Italian residences and clubs: 

- Broglino (Todi - Perugia) - [1400-1500]; 

- Lovecraft (Florence); 

- Old farmhouse (Tuscany) - [1600-1650].



«La Fleur blanche» was a famous maison close (brothel) in the city of Paris, 

located at 6 rue des Moulins. La Fleur blanche was notably frequented by 

Toulouse-Lautrec. The brothel operated from 1860 and in 1940 was requisi-

tioned for the use of German officers. It was definitively closed in 1946, after the 

adoption of the “Loi Marthe Richard”,



MANU
Photographer: Mbaphotostudio @mbaphotostudio

Model: Grazi @manoela126
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Photographer: Jorge Colvin @jorge.colvin
Model: Nikki Draper @nikki_draper91

Yummy 
Mum
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Photographer: eyeKandey Digital Media @eyekandey.digital.media
Model: Carmen Vega @carmenxvega

Nude 
Perfection
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Photographer: Jorge Colvin @jorge.colvin
Model: Renee Gardner @reneelouise.xx

Nature’s 
Finest







Photographer: John Wirasnik @jraz4photos
Model: Linzee Ryder @linzeeriderig

Sleepy 
Time
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Photographer: Krait_PH @krait_ph
Model: Lucrezia Gardin @lucreziag_model

Southern 
Boudoir





Photographer: Vincenzo Mattei @vincenzo_mattei_foto
Model: Samira Coluccino @_little.lilith

Event Planner: MaxU @maxu_it

Spotlights 
on Samira
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Photographer:  @maarew_photo
Model: Julia Pawelczyk @j_pawelczyk

The Girl with the 
Snakes Tattoo





Photographer: Roberto Roto @robertoroto2
Model: Maria Chiara @rosemary.s_claire

Warming the 
Blood Flow
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follow us on Instagram

@boudoirinspiration




